
Proposed Date Day Details of Activities/Celebtations Grades Incharge

15.05.25 Thursday School reopens for Gr.12 Gr.12 Principal

01.06.25 Sunday  School Teachers Reporting Coord/Principal

2nd June to 7th June Mon - Sat Teachers Orientation / Training Principal / ACT / CBSE

09.06.2025 Monday School re-opens for Grade KG to Gr.11
KG to 11

Welcome Assembly

 12 - 14 June Thur - Sat Parent Orientation  + Health and Well being of students Gr.1 to 8 Coordinators/Class Teachers

16.06.2025 Monday Nomination Filing for Students' Council Election
Gr.9 and 10

Election Committee

18.06.2025 Wednesday Fresher's Week starts Gr.1 to 11 Cultural Committee

19.06.2025 Thursday
National Reading Day - Student Enrichment Activity 

CBSE 
Gr.3 to 12 Cultural Committee

21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga and Music Day
KG to 12

PE dept. and Music

23.06.2025 Monday Students' Council Election and Result Announcement Gr.4 to 10 Election Committee

02.07.2025 Wednesday Story Telling Competition - SEA - CBSE
Gr.3 to 12

Cultural Committee

04.07.2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony
Gr.4 to 10

Election Committee

05.07.2025 Saturday
Foundar's Day - Health Check up and Blood Donation 

Camp
Community Outreach

06.07.25 Sun Moharram - Holiday 
KG to 12

10.07.2025 Thursday Guru Purnima
Gr.1 to 12

Special Assembly 

12.07.2025 Saturday PTM 1 
Gr.1 to 12

Coordinators

14.07.25 to 19.07.25 Mon-Sat Periodic Assessment - 1 (Pre-Mid Term Exam) Gr.3 to 12 Assessment Cell

26.07.2025 Saturday PD Activities for Teachers / Holiday for students ACT/Principal

29.07.2025 Tuesday Naga Panchami - Holiday 
KG to 12

04.08.2025 Monday
Aryabhata Ganith Challenge - SEA - CBSE

Gr.6 to 12
Math dept.

09.08.2025 Saturday PTM 2 Gr.1 to 12 Coordinators

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
Gr.1 to 12

PE dept. and CC

18.08.2025 Monday Last Shravana Monday 
KG to 12

 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  FOR  THE  ACADEMIC  YEAR  2025-26 [Tentative]

JUNE : 2025 | Theme : Paryavaran Raksha | WD =19, TD = 19

JULY : 2025   | Theme : Health is wealth | WD = 26, TD = 18

AUGUST : 2025  | Theme : Freedom with responsibility | WD = 23, TD =20

MAY 



23.08.2025 Saturday
PD Activities for Teachers / Holiday for students ACT/Principal

27.08.2025 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday KG to 12

29.08.2025 Friday
National Sports Day - Marathon/Run for health week

Gr.5 to 12
PE dept. 

30.08.2025 Saturday DHEE - School Exhibition Gr.3 to 12 Science dept

05.09.2025 Fri Eid-Milad -Holiday KG to 12

06.09.2025 Saturday Teacher's day Celebration : Guru Vandanam KG to 12 Students Council

13.09.2025 Saturday PTM 3 Gr.1 to 12 Coordinators/Class Teachers

15.09.2025 Monday Hindi Diwas Hindi dept.

15.09.25 to 20.09.25 Mon - Sat Revision for Mid term exam Gr.3 to 12 Subject Teachers

20.09.25 to 27.09.25 Sat - Sat Periodic Assessment- II. [Mid Term Examination] Gr.3 to 12 Assessment Cell

29.09.25 to 4.10.25 Mon - Sat Dasara Holidays KG to 12

3.10.2025 to 4.10.25 Fri - Sat CPD Activities for Teachers / Annual Day planning1 ACT/CBSE/Principal

02.10.2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration Cultural Committee

7.10.2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi - holiday KG to 12

6 & 7.10.2025 Mon - Tue CPD Activities / Annual Day Planning1 CBSE / ACT /Principal

08.10.2025 Wednesday Practical Exams of Term - 1 [SEA - 1] + Sports Gr.6 to 10 Science/Math dept/PE

18.10.2025 Saturday PTM  4 - Mid-Term Results. Gr.1 to 12 Coordinators/Class Teachers

20.10.25- 25.10.25 Mon - Sat Deepawali Holidays KG to 12

 27.10.2025 Monday Annual Day Planning2 / Excursion Gr.1 to 12 Excursion Team / Principal

01.11.2025 Sat Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration
Gr.1 to 12

Kan Dept

05.11.2025
Wednesday

Interhouse Sports begin / Annual Day Planning2 Principal/Core Team

08.11.2025 Sat Kanakdas Jayanthi - Holiday KG to 12

14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration Cultural Committee

21.11.2025 Friday Sports Day - Jrs Gr.1 - 5 P E Dept

22.11.2025 Saturday Sports Day - Srs
Gr.6 - 12

P E Dept

NOVEMBER : 2025  | Theme : Happy Child | WD = 24, TD = 22

SEPTEMBER : 2025  | Theme :  Salutations to Guru | WD = 23, TD = 14

OCTOBER : 2025  | Theme : Swachata  | WD = 16, TD =16



29.11.2025 Saturday Last day for Portion Completion
Gr.10 and 12

Subject Teacher / HODs

01.12.2025 Monday Revision classes for Post Mid Term Gr.10 and 12 Subject Teachers 

08.12.25 to 15.12.25 Mon - Mon Post Mid term [Term2 portion] Gr.10 and 12 Assessment Cell

13.12.25 Saturday PTM 5 Gr.1 to 12 Assessment Cell

18.12.2025 Thursday Principal/Coordinators/CC

19.12.2025 Friday

22.12.2025 Monday Mathematics Day Special Assembly - Math Dept.

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas - Holiday

29.12.25 Monday Joy of Giving- CDP- Annapoorna Campaign begins CDP team

23.12.25 to 31.12.25 Tue - Wed Revision & Test Series Gr.10 and 12 Assessment Cell

02.01.26 to 09.01.26 Fri - Fri Prelim -1  [100% portion] Gr.10 and 12 Assessment Cell

10.01.2026 Saturday PTM - 6 Gr.1 to 12 Coordinator / HOD

12.01.2026 Monday National Youth Day Special Assembly

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi - Holiday Gr.1 to12

12.01.2026 to 19.01.2026 Mon-Mon Periodic Assessment- III. [ Post Midterm Exam ] Gr.3 to 11 Assessment Cell

22.01.26 to 29.01.26 Thur - Thur Prelim -2 [ 100% portion] Gr.10 and 12 Assessment Cell

23.01.2026 Friday Annapoorna Rice - Donation Programme  Gr.3 to 12 CDP team

24.01.2026 Saturday CPD activities / Holidays for students ACT / Principal 

26.01.2026 Monday Republic day Celebration P.E / CC

27.01.2026 Tuesday Practical Exams of Term - 2 begin Gr.8 - 12 Science dept

31.01.2026 Saturday Last day for Portion Completion Gr.9 and 11 Sub Teacher/HOD

07.02.2026 Saturday Market Day / Master Chef Gr.3 to 5 Math dept.

13.02.2026 Friday Thank You Programme Gr.1 - 3 Coordinator

05.02.26 to 12.02.26 Thur - Thur Prelim -3 [100% portion] Gr.10 and 12 Assessment Cell

14.02.2026 Saturday PTM 7
Gr.1 to 12

Assessment Cell

DECEMBER : 2025 |Theme : Nirantara vikasa | WD =26 , TD = 21

JANUARY :  2026  | Theme : New beginings |  WD = 25, TD = 19

FEBRUARY : 2026  | Theme : Courage and sacrifise | WD = 23, TD = 23

RAZMATAZZ-2025 The Annual Day



15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri KG to 12

21.02.26 to 28.02.26 Sat - Sat Annual Exam for Std.IX and XI Gr.9 & 11 Assessment Cell

22.02.2026 Sunday Foundar's Day - Scouts and Guids, Cubs and Bulbuls Gr.1 to 8 Scouts & Guides Dept.

28.02.2026 Saturday National Science Day- C.V.Raman's birthday Science dept

02.03.2026 Mon New Academic Year begin for new Std. X & XII New Gr.10 &12 Assessment Cell

04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi - Holiday
KG to 12

Coordinators / HOD

12.03.2026 Thursday Student Orientation New Gr.10 and 12 Principal / Class Teachers

13.03.26 to 21.03.26 Fri- Sat Annual Exam for Gr.3 to 8 Gr.3 to 8 Assessment Cell

19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi - Holiday
Gr.1 to 12

20.03.2026 Friday Ramadan - Holiday

23.03.26 to 28.03.26 Mon - Sat Result preparation / Holiday for students 
Gr.1 to 7

Coordinators / HOD

25.03.2026 Wednesday Graduation Day UKG Coordinator / Principal

27.03.2026 Friday Results and Text Book distribution-Std.I - V Gr.1 to 5 Assessment Cell

28.03.2026 Saturday Results and Text Book distribution - Std.VI -VIII Gr.6 to 8 Assessment Cell

31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday KG to 12

01.04.2026 Wednesday New Academic Year begin for Std.I to IX Gr.1 to 9 Assessment Cell

01.04.2026 Wednesday Vidyapravesh activity Gr.1 Coordinator/G1 teachers

03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

04.04.2026 Saturday Parent Orientation Gr.10 and 12 Coordinators / Class Teachers

14.04.2026 Tuesday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday Special Assembly

25.04.2026 Saturday SEA 1 activity / Holiday Assignments
G1 to 12

Subject Teachers/Coordinators

30.04.2026 Thursday Last working day
KG - 12

Principal

Summer Vacation for students01.05.2026 to 31.05.2026

MARCH : 2026  Theme : Live and let live   WD = 22, TD = 10

APRIL : 2026   WD = 24, TD = 24


